
First Name Last Name Email

Yasleen Alejo Yasleen.Alejo@flhealth.gov

Barbara Amazon barbara.amazon@gmail.com

Salina Baker Salina.Baker@flhealth.gov

Vicki Barbar Vicki.Barbar@flhealth.gov

Brandon Boike bboike@dental.ufl.edu

Rachel Bradley 1toothfairy0@gmail.com

Courtney Brown CMbrown@gencomhealth.org

Kathy Browning kbrownin@pasco.k12.fl.us

Tracy Canady Tracy.Canady@flhealth.gov

Kim Carlson Kcarlson@gencomhealth.org

Mavell Carmenate Mavell.Carmenate@flhealth.gov

Patricia Caroscio Patricia.Caroscio@flhealth.gov

Maria Demas Maria.Demas@flhealth.gov

Rebecca Echevarria Bluv2sing87@gmail.com

Laura Gagnon Laura.Gagnon@flhealth.gov

Richard Galeta Richard.Galeta@flhealth.gov

Mary Garcia Mary.Garcia2@flhealth.gov

Raquel Gonzalez Raquel.Gonzalez@flhealth.gov

Susan Gorman sgorman@dental.ufl.edu

Michelle Graham Michelle.Graham@flhealth.gov

Andres Gutierrez AGutierrez@HealthcareSWFL.org

Tara Hackney Tara.Hackney@flhealth.gov

Brooke Hatcher Brooke.Hatcher@flhealth.gov

Sophia Hector Sophia.Hector@flhealth.gov

Kim Herremans GTBOHC@gmail.com

Karen Hodge Karen.Hodge@flhealth.gov

Leanny Husted lhusted@mcna.net

Bogdan Ivanov Bogdan.Ivanov@flhealth.gov

Kelley Johnson kelleydmd@gmail.com

Kelli Johnson kjohnson@suncoast-chc.org

Denise Johnston denise@cvhnkids.org
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Betty Kabel bkabel@nfmc.org; Betty87RDH@yahoo.com

Julie Kestler DCAF@bellsouth.net

Alex Korostishevski Alex.Korostishevski@flhealth.gov

Amy Krueger Krueger.amy@spcollege.edu

Conrad Kusel Conrad.Kusel@flhealth.gov

Carmen Laguna mslaguna77@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Lense ELense@dental.ufl.edu

Jeremy Lewis Jeremy.Lewis@flhealth.gov

Jo-Ann Losito Itoothjl@earthlink.net

Wendy Maguire Wendy.Maguire@flhealth.gov

Denise Marini Denise.Marini@flhealth.gov

Maria Claudia Martinez mariacmartinez05@yahoo.com

Kimberlee McCarren Kimberlee.McCarren@flhealth.gov

Marcia McDonald Marcia.McDonald@flhealth.gov

Teresa McKenzie Teresa.McKenzie@flhealth.gov

Susan McPhail-Taylor Susan.McPhail-Taylor@flhealth.gov

James Meis James.Meis@flhealth.gov

Chante Miller Cmiller@suncoast-chc.org

Tami Miller tami@fdha.org

Jodi Mills Jmills@nfmc.org

Leda Mugayar lmugayar@dental.ufl.edu

Ana Mulett anamulett@gmail.com

Idalin Navejar navejari@hillsboroughcounty.org

Walter Niles Walter.Niles@flhealth.gov

Juan Ojeda jojeda@dental.ufl.edu

Elizabeth Orr EOrr@HealthcareSWFL.org

Carmen Ortega cortega@suncoast-chc.org

Annette Osteen Annette.Osteen@flhealth.gov

Darlene Parrish Darlene.Parrish@flhealth.gov

Kim Poon Kim.Poon@flhealth.gov

Kelly Raulerson kraulerson@dental.ufl.edu

Kimberly Reams Kimberly.Reams@flhealth.gov

Bob Reifinger robert.reifinger@ahca.myflorida.com

Milagros Ruiz Milagros.Ruiz@flhealth.gov
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Suzanne Schaefer Suzanne.Schaefer@flhealth.gov

Carol Scheff Carol.Scheff@flhealth.gov

Suzi Schomer Suzi.Schomer@flhealth.gov

Ellen Schultz Ellen.Schultz@flhealth.gov

Janice Siegel Janice.siegel@dentaquest.com

Donna Solovan-Gleason Donna.Solovan-Gleason@flhealth.gov

Scott Staten William.Staten@flhealth.gov

Leslie Strickland Leslie.Kinsey@flhealth.gov

Lisa Swisher Lisa.Swisher@flhealth.gov

Eliud Torres Eliud.Torres@flhealth.gov

H. Randolph Valdez hrvaldez@suncoast-chc.org

Christina Vongsyprasom Christina.Vongsyprasom@flhealth.gov

Christina Vracar Christina.Vracar@flhealth.gov

David Walker David.Walker@flhealth.gov

Leigh Wallace Leigh.Wallace@flhealth.gov

Jo Ann Weatherwax  Jo.Weatherwax@flhealth.gov

Mary Weaver Mary.Weaver@flhealth.gov

Ashley Welch Ashley.Welch@flhealth.gov

Rhonda Wilhite Rhonda.Wilhite@flhealth.gov

RIchard Williams Richard.Williams@flhealth.gov

Diane Wilson Diane.Wilson2@flhealth.gov

Stephanie Woods Stephanie.Woods@flhealth.gov

Edward Zapert Edward.Zapert@flhealth.gov
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